TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

ISLAND BAKERY ORGANIC CHOCOLATE GINGERS
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Golden round biscuits with stem ginger and rich dark chocolate.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

DUE TO MANUFACTURING PROCESSES, NOT SUITABLE FOR PEANUT & NUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/portion-pack/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-gingers/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/ginger/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/ginger-biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/ginger-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/island-bakery/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/organic/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/organic-biscuits/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1891
Calories 449
Fat (g) 19
Sat. fat (g) 12
Carbohydrate (g) 65
Sugar (g) 40
Protein (g) 4.7
Salt (g) 0.6
INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Dark Chocolate 26% (Cocoa Mass,
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Sugar, Crystallised Stem Ginger 16% (Ginger, Sugar), Butter
(MILK), Powdered Root Ginger 1.5%, Invert Sugar Syrup, Sea Salt*, Raising Agent*: Ammonium Carbonate. *Non
Organic




